REPAIR PARTSMODEL 425605x692B
1
HOOD & GRILL
1
1
1
1
2

– – Tube 407924
– – Stem, Valve 024373
** These parts are included when ordering Key number 4.
REPAIR PARTSMODEL 425605x692B
9
FRONT AXLE
17
19
18
20
24
22
22 23
25
16
21
21
26
27
2
8
13
11
9
13
9
1
15
10
6
3
7
14
9
6
6
5
5
10
4
4
9
6
7
12
29
22
28
REPAIR PARTSMODEL 425605x692B
10
FRONT AXLE
Key
No. Description Part No.
1 Locknut, Flange 15x118
2 Bracket, Rear Hanger 1001270E701
3 Assembly, Axle (with Zerk) 690211E700
4 Pin, Cotter 030x49
5 Washer 17x195
6 Bearing, Spindle 690150
7 Fitting, Grease 092530
8 Hanger, Left Deck 094027E700
9 Screw 26x249
10 Washer 17x113
11 Hanger, Axle 094007E700
12 Hanger, Right Deck 094026E700
13 Bolt, Hex 01x146
14 Assembly, Left Spindle 1001173E701
15 Assembly, Right Spindle 1001175E701
16 Bolt, Shoulder 009x62
17 Locknut, Flange 15x111
18 Locknut, Flange 015x79
19 Plate, Steering Mount 1001121E701
20 Gear, Sector 1001176